

24.12.2024.
01.
Ct.No.28
SG

DR 4 of 2024

Bishal Das & Ors.
Vs.
State of West Bengal

1. Defects are minor and may be ignored.
2. Paper books be prepared within six weeks from date.

(Bivas Pattanayak, J.)

(Joymalya Bagchi, J.)